
KINTRONIC LABORATORIES INC.

BLUFF CITY, TN.

COPYRIGHT            KINTRONIC LABORATORIES INC.

DRAWN:

JOB NO:REV. REV. DESCRIPTION: REV. DATE:

DATE:REF DWG.DWG NO:

DESIGNED:

FREQ:

POWER:

APPROVED:

2.0000

8.5000

1.750

7.500

5.750

2.750

1.250

2.000

6.250

12.000

12.000

13.500

13.125

19.000

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW

FRONT VIEW

VENT PLUG

VENT PLUG

BOTTOM VIEW

DOOR

1.000

2.000

11.500

6.000

2.875

2.000

2.000

0.500

6.500

11.000

14.500

7.500

4.500

5.500

3.500

4.500

APPROX

21.500

APPROX

3.000


